
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
202 
401 

3008 
201 
802 

2001 
302 
902 

3003 
702 
701 

1002 
801 
102 

1001 
101 

Transponder 
8 
6 
9 

10 
20 
23 
5 

18 
12 
15 
14 
11 
13 
16 
7 
1 

Name 
Miguel Patricio 
Gustavo Zimmerman 
Afonso Zambujo 
Ruben Costa 
João Dinis 
Paulo Patricio 
Rui Azevedo 
Paulo Pinto 
Antonio Martins 
Martin Matos 
Sergio Matos 
Miguel Torres 
Mario Missil 
João Gomes 
Victor Rangel 
Pedro Costa 

Class 
TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

Wildcard 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

Wildcard 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

Laps 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 

Diff 

1.487 
8.208 

10.210 
10.376 
16.945 
18.724 
22.059 
22.124 
22.455 
38.870 
39.038 
39.223 
43.848 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 

Total Tm 
20:14.257 
20:15.744 
20:22.465 
20:24.467 
20:24.633 
20:31.202 
20:32.981 
20:36.316 
20:36.381 
20:36.712 
20:53.127 
20:53.295 
20:53.480 
20:58.105 
20:15.206 
20:22.022 

Best Tm 
48.369 
48.277 
48.427 
48.390 
48.505 
48.799 
48.810 
48.811 
48.530 
48.784 
49.393 
49.051 
49.337 
49.435 
49.867 
49.926 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.487 

Avg. Speed 

57,991 

Best Lap Tm 

48.277 

Best Speed 

60,774 

Best Lap by 

401 - Gustavo Zimmerman 

Impresso: 24/04/2023 17:56:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado para: Campera Karting 

TCK - Trofeu Campera Karting 
4 Prova TCK 23-04-2023 

M1 

Corrida iniciado em 11:00:56 

Campera Karting 0,815 Km 

22/04/2023 10:50 

Campera Karting


